
PB Urban greening report - proposed
Surface cover type

Amenity grassland (species 
poor - regularly mown)

Flower-Rich perennial planting

Hedges (shrubs 1 or 2 shrubs 
wide)

Intensive green roof - min 
substrate depth 150mm

Permeable paving

Sealed surfaces - concrete, 
asphalt waterproofing, stone

Standard trees - soil volume > 
25 cubic meters

Area

122.85

40.11

1.08

53.68

62.24

89.77

112.23

481.96 m²

s-factor

0.40

0.70

0.60

0.80

0.10

0.00

0.80

s-factor x A

49.14

28.07

0.65

42.94

6.22

0.00

89.77

216.79 m²

Site area = 446 sqm

Urban Greening Factor ( total SFA / site area ) = 0.486

IDP -10-05-2024

- - - -

Urban greening schedule - proposed

14a Keats Grove

2307 - PL-04-12
Job no: drawing no: revision: scale @ date: drawn by: checked by:

project:

drawing:

PERRY + BELL LTD
A R C H I  T E C T S
21 WOODSTOCK ST
LONDON   W1C 2AP

T: 020 7495 6636

©

architecture@perryandbell.com

 

Rev Comment Issued by Issue Date

 A4

This document and its design content is copyright ©. It shall be read in conjunction with all other associated project information including models, specifications, schedules and related consultants documents. Do not 
scale from documents. All dimensions to be checked on site. Immediately report any discrepancies, errors or omissions on this document to the Originator. If in doubt ASK. 

 


	2307 - PL-04-12 Urban greening schedule - proposed

