Job no: drawing no: revision: 2307 - PL-04-12	scale @ A4	_{date:} 10-05-2024	drawn by:	checked by: -
^{project:} 14a Keats Grove ^{drawing:} Urban greening schedule - pro	pposed		RY + BELL LTD C HITECTS /OODSTOCKST DON W1C2AP T: 020 7495 6636	P B
Rev Comment 		Issued by Issue Date		

PB Urban greening report - proposed

Surface cover type	Area	s-factor	s-factor x A
Amenity grassland (species poor - regularly mown)	122.85	0.40	49.14
Flower-Rich perennial planting	40.11	0.70	28.07
Hedges (shrubs 1 or 2 shrubs wide)	1.08	0.60	0.65
Intensive green roof - min substrate depth 150mm	53.68	0.80	42.94
Permeable paving	62.24	0.10	6.22
Sealed surfaces - concrete, asphalt waterproofing, stone	89.77	0.00	0.00
Standard trees - soil volume > 25 cubic meters	112.23	0.80	89.77
	481.96 m ²		216.79 m ²

Site area = 446 sqm

Urban Greening Factor (total SFA / site area) = 0.486

This document and its design content is copyright . It shall be read in conjunction with all other associated project information including models, specifications, schedules and related consultants documents. Do not scale from documents. All dimensions to be checked on site. Immediately report any discrepancies, errors or omissions on this document to the Originator. If in doubt ASK.